
Term Dates.... 

Office News... 

Easter Singing Concert—Year 4 Parents Only are invited to the singing 

concert on  Tue 19th March at 1:00pm. 

Birmingham Royal Ballet –They are looking for children to be apart of 

their new show Luna on 24th Mar (Sunday). No previous dance experience 

required! Please check Class Dojo or visit the link : https://brnw.ch/21wHl6q  

for more information. 

 

Spring Holiday Club– Sponsored by Bring it on Brum . Staring from 10am-

2pm during the Easter Holiday, please see more details on Class Dojo. 

 

Friendly Reminder-If there is a need to talk to class teachers, we would 

suggest getting in touch with them at the end of the school day, so that the 

discussion could be  more effective. 

Tue 19th March Easter Concert at 1:10pm  Year 4 

Fri 22nd March Last Day of Term 

Tue 9th April Back to School 

Tue 16th April St. Johns & St. Peter Church Visit Nursery  

Wed 24th April Height & Weight Checks Reception & Year 6 

Spring Term 2024 /Summer Term 2024                                                                                           

Term Ends: Friday 22 March 2024                                                                                              
Summer Term Starts :Tuesday 9 April 2024 

Summer Term 2024 
Term Starts: Tuesday 9 April 2024 

Half Term: Monday 27 May 2024 to Friday 31 May 2024 


